Route 31 (AM) Grades K-12

7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:31 AM
7:42 AM
7:46 AM
7:52 AM
7:53 AM
8:04 AM
8:17 AM

SW NYE AVE @ SW 2\P ST (K-5™ STUDENTS)
SW NYE AVE @ SE 3RP ST — KOA (K-5™ STUDENTS)
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

SHERWOOQOD ELEMENTARY

MCKAY ELEMENTARY

SW NYE AVE @ SW 2\P ST (6-12™ STUDENTS)
SE NYE AVE @ SE 3RP ST — KOA (6-12™ STUDENTS)
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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